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THE PUNJAB STATE COOPERATIVE BANK LTD
SCO 175-187, SECTOR 34A, CHANDIGARH

&>

Account No : 0022301000003060
Name : BABY THE PRESIDENT CHD.POLICE Address: U.T.POLICE H.Q. 9 CHD
Transaction Date|Description Debit Amount| Credt Amount Balance
(03,/04/2007 |BALANCE B/F BY CONVERSION. 0 99217.29 99217.29
05/04/2007 |PAY 0 544600 643817.29
13/04/2007|Cash Deposit 0 140 643957.29
18/04/2007 |CASA. Cheque Withdrawal 2000 0 641957.29
20/04/2007 |GPF 0 140 642097.29
20/04/2007|GPF 0 140 642237.29
27/04/2007|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 1260 643497.29
27/04/2007 |Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 210 643707.29
27/04/2007 |Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 210 643917.29
27/04/2007 |Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 640 644557.29
03/05/2007 |PAY 0 543020 1187577.29
04/05/2007 |PENSION 126000 0 1061577.29
08/05/2007|Cash Withdrawal 4000 0 1057577.29
09/05/2007 |ch no 184911 160369 0 897208.29
16/05/2007 |Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 730 897938.29
16/05/2007 |Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 1810 899748.29
16/05/2007 |Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 200 899948.29
16/05/2007|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 210 900158.29
22/05/2007 |pol arr 0 740 900898.29
25/05/2007|CASA. Cheque Withdrawal 3500 0 897398.29
25/05/2007|POLICE ARR 0 40 897438.29
28/05/2007|Cash Deposit 0 140 897578.29
28/05/2007|ch no.-184915 128000 0 769578.29
31/05/2007|POLICE PAY 0 562060 1331638.29
04/06/2007 |trf 0 280 1331918.25
05/06/2007 |arr 0 140 1332058.29
06/06/2007 |gpf 65765 0 1266293.29
12/06/2007 |Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 660 1266953.29
12/06/2007 |Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 210 1267163.29
12/06/2007 |Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 200 1267363.29
12/06/2007 |Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 200 1267563.29
13/06/2007|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 70 1267633.29
16/06/2007 |ARR 0 140 1267773.25
16/06/2007 [ARR 0 280 1268053.29
27/06/2007|Cash Withdrawai 3500 0 1264553.29
28/06/2007|arr trf 0 40 1264593.29
295/06/2007 |from pay 0 542140 1806733.29
04/07/2007|Cash Deposit 0 140 1806873.29
04/07/2007 |Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 1810 1808683.29
06/07/2007 |trf pen 127000 0 168158&.2_9_
10/07/2007 |arr 66256 0 1615427.29
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16/07/2007 |Batch Data Entry Qutward Clearing 0 70 1615497.29
"16/07/2007 | Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 70 1615567.29
16/07/2007 |Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 660 1616227.29
17/07/2007 From ca 320.178 0 900 1617127.29
17/07/2007 |gpf 200000 0 1417127.29
18/07/2007 |CASA. Cheque Withdrawal 8000 0 1409127.29
20/07/2007 |Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 210 1409337.29
25/07/2007|CASA. Cheque Withdrawal 5000 0 1404337.29
30/07/2007 |pension 130000 0 1274337.29
31/07/2007 |pAY 0 540800 1815137.29
06/08/2007 |Cash Deposit 0 140 1815277.29
16/08/2007|ch no 184924 89425 0 1725852.29
18/08/2007|Funds Transfer Debit 0 1640 1727492.29
18/08/2007|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 210 1727702.29
18/08/2007|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 1240 1728942.29
18/08/2007|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 60 1729002.29
18/08/2007|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 800 1729802.29
18/08/2007|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 70 1729872.29
23/08/2007|ch no 184925 42500 0 1687372.29
24/08/2007|CASA. Cheque Withdrawal 1500 0 1685872.29
31/08/2007 |trf 0 538860 2224732.29
07/09/2007|pension ch no184927 134000 0 2090732.29
10/09/2007|BILL 440 0 560 2091292.29
14/09/2007 |bill 438 s 0 140 2091432.29
15/09/2007 |gpf 0 700 2092132.29
19/09/2007 |Funds Transfer Debit 0 760 2092892.29
19/09/2007|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 70 2092962.29
19/09/2007|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 210 2093172.29
198/09/2007 |Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 800 2093972.29
19/09/2007 |Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 1810 2095782.29
19/09/2007 |Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 840 2096622.29
19/09/2007 |Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 420 2697042.29
19/09/2007 |arr trf ch no.184928 227080 0 1869962.29
21/09/2007|CASA. Cheque Withdrawal 8000 0 1861962.29
25/09/2007 |Cash Withdrawal 3500 0 1858462.29
26/09/2007 |pension 136000 0] 1722462.29
27/09/2007|ch no 37862 0 640 1723102.29
28/09/2007 |trf 0 538580 2261682.29
30/09/2007|Credit Interest Capitalised 0 21526.65 2283208.94
04/10/2007|CASA. Cheque Withdrawal 4000 0 2279208.94
05/10/2007 |ch no 184932 179989 0 2099219.94
11/10/2007 |Funds Transfer Debit 0 640 2099859.94
12/10/2007|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 1100 2100959.24
12/10/2007|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 1100 2102059.94
12/10/2007 |Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 %170 2102129.94
18/10/2007 |Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 210 2102339.94
18/10/2007 |Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 800 2102139.94
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19/10/2007|Batch Data Entry Qutward Clearing 0 420 2103559.94
"19/10/2007|Cheque 4000 0 2099559.94
31/10/2007|PAY 0 537460 2637019.94
03/11/2007|PENSION 0 280 2637299.94
03/11/2007|chno-184939 8000 0 2629299.94
03/11/2007|chno-184938 316767 0 2312532.94
03/11/2007|chno-184937 139000 0 2173532.94
07/11/2007|Funds Transfer Debit 0 640 2174172.94
07/11/2007 |festival 0 140 2174312.94
08/11/2007|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 300 2175112.94
14/11/2007|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 1100 2176212.94
14/11/2007|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 210 2176422.94
14/11/2007|Cash Deposit 0 140 2176562.94
14/11/2007 |Cash Deposit 0 280 2176842.94
19/11/2007 |by ca 0 140 2176982.94
23/11/2007|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 70 2177052.94
23/11/2007|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 420 2177472.94
30/11/2007|PAY 0 536520 2713992.94
01/12/2007|pension 138000 0 2575992.94
05/12/2007|Cash Deposit 0 140 2576132.94
07/12/2007|CASA. Cheque Withdrawal 6000 0 2570132.94
07/12/2007|ch no 184941 46888 0 2523244.94
08/12/2007|ch no 39138 0 640 2523884.94
10/12/2007 [Funds Transfer Debit 250 0 2523634.94
12/12/2007 [Funds Transfer Debit 104000 0 2419634.94
13/12/2007 |Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 1100 2420734.94
13/12/2007|Batch Data Entry Qutward Clearing 0 70 2420804.94
13/12/2007|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 800 2421604.94
15/12/2007|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 560 2422164.94
15/12/2007|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 210 2422374.94
31/12/2007|salary 0 534450 2956824.94
01/01/2008|Cheque 1652300 0 1304524.94
08/01/2008|pen 140000 0 1164524.94
10/01/2008|Batch Data Entry Qutward Clearing 0 1100 1165624.94
10/01/2008 |Batch Data Entry Qutward Clearing 0 210 1165834.94
12/01/2008|Funds Transfer Debit 0 640 1166474.94
12/01/2008|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 140 1166614.94
12/01/2008|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 800 1167414.94
12/01/2008|Batch Data Entry Qutward Clearing 0 70 1167484.94
15/01/2008|arr 0 840 1168324.94
17/01/2008|Cash Withdrawal 9000 0 1159324.94
17/01/2008|184949 94600 0 1064724.94
18/01/2008|Cash Deposit 0 140 1064864.94
21/01/2008|Batch Data Entry Qutward Clearing 0 560 1065424.94
30/01/2008|Funds Transfer Debit 250 0 1065174.94
30/01/2008|CASA. Cheque Withdrawal 8000 0 1057174.94
31/01/2008|from pay 0 513825

1570999.94
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05/02/2008!arr ch no 184952 69974 0 1501025.94
05/02/2008 |pension 140000 0 1361025.94
08/02/2008]trf 200000 0 1161025.94
09/02/2008|bill no 752.813.751 0 1395 1162420.94
11/02/2008|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 210 1162630.94
11/02/2008 |Cash Withdrawal 8000 0 1154630.94
12/02/2008|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 1100 1155730.94
12/02/2008|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 940 1156670.94
12/02/2008 |Funds Transfer Debit 0 640 1157310.94
15/02/2008 |Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 70 1157380.94
18/02/2008|arr gpf 0 135 1157515.94
29/02/2008|CASA. Cheque Withdrawal 5000 0 1152515.94
29/02/2008 |Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 560 1153075.94
29/02/2008|from pay 0 512260 1665335.94
04/03/2008|ARR GPF 48128 0 1617207.94
04/03/2008|ARR GPF 250 0 1616957.94
11/03/2008|w/f 720000 0 896957.94
12/03/2008|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 1100 898057.94
12/03/2008|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 210 898267.94
12/03/2008|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 70 898337.94
15/03/2008|Funds Transfer Debit 0 1060 899397.94
15/03/2008|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 560 899957.94
15/03/2008|Funds Transfer Debit 0 720000 1619957.94
15/03/2008|chno 184961 144000 0 1475957.94
18/03/2008|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 940 1476897.94
19/03/2008 ch n0184963 250 0 1476647.94
25/03/2008|Funds Transfer Debit 100000 0 1376647.94
31/03/2008|CASA. Cheque Withdrawal 4000 0 1372647.94
01/04/2008|Credit Interest Capitalised 0 28684.12 1401332.06
03,/04/2008|pension ch no184966 146000 0 1255332.06
04/04/2008|from pay 0 512620 1767952.06
11/04/2008|ch no 184968 60675 0 1707277.06
12/04/2008|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 210 1707487.06
16/04/2008|ch no.39587 0 210 1707697.06
16/04/2008|ch no 39584 0 640 1708337.06
16/04/2008|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 940 1709277.06
16/04/2008|CASA. Cheque Withdrawal 4000 0 1705277.06
22/04/2008|arr 0 170 1705447.06
24/04/2008|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 560 1706007.06
28/04/2008 Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 70 1706077.06
30/04/2008 |pay 0 510355 2216432.06
02,/05/2008|ch no.184971 250 0 2216182.06
02/05/2008|ch no 184969 100000 0 2116182.06
07/05/2008|CASA. Cheque Withdrawal 4000 0 2112182.06
07/05/2008|ch no39603 0 640 2112822.06
07/05/2008|ch no39608 0 210 2113032.06
08/05/2008|ch no 184972 73440 0 2039592:_(?_6_“
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08/05/2008|ch no 184973 12000 0 2027592.06
08/05/2008|ch no 184974 148000 0 1879592.06
10/05/2008|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 210 1879802.06
13/05/2008|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 940 1880742.06
16/05/2008 |ch no 184975 250 0 1880492.06
20/05/2008|ch no 184977 1000 0 1879492.06
20/05/2008|ch no 184980 12240 0 1867252.06
23/05/2008 |CASA. Cheque Withdrawal 8000 0 1859252.06
26/05/2008|ch no 184978 37032 0 1822220.06
26/05/2008 |Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 70 1822290.06
26/05/2008|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 560 1822850.06
30/05/2008 [PAY 0 507845 2330695.06
06/06/2008|ch no39639 0 210 2330905.06
06,/06/2008|chno 39635 0 640 2331545.06
10/06/2008|arr 0 270 2331815.06
13/06/2008|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 560 2332375.06
13/06/2008 |Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 940 2333315.06
14/06/2008|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 135 2333450.06
14/06/2008 |Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 1250 2334700.06
16/06/2008 |pension 145000 0 2189700.06
17/06/2008|Cash Deposit 0 140 2189840.06
20/06/2008|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 70 2189910.06
21/06/2008|arr 0 405 2190315.06
25/06/2008 |Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 35 2190350.06
25/06/2008 [Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 35 2190385.06
25/06/2008|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 35 2190420.06
26/06/2008|ch no184585 250 0 2190170.06
28/06/2008|ARR 0 135 2190305.06
30/06/2008|paypolice 0 507365 2697670.06
02/07/2008|ch no39660 0 210 2697880.06
02/07/2008|39657 0 640 2698520.06
02/07/2008 |gpf arr 149000 0 2548520.06
02/07/2008 |gpf arr 5000 0 2544520.06
04/07/2008|arr 62245 0 2482275.06
08/07/2008|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 105 2482380.06
11/07/2008|Cash Deposit 0 135 2482515.06
14/07/2008|Funds Transfer Debit 250 0 2482265.06
14/07/2008 |Batch Data Entry OQutward Clearing 0 940 2483205.06
15/07/2008|ARR. 0 70 2483275.06
15/07/2008 [chn 0 184988 300000 0 2183275.06
17/07/2008|CASA. Cheque Withdrawal 12000 0 2171275.06
17/07/2008 |Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 560 2171835.06
18/07/2008|Cash Deposit 0 1500 2173335.06
25/07/2008|CASA. Cheque Withdrawal 8000 0 2165335.06
31/07/2008|salary 0 506555 2671890.06
04/08/2008 [ARR 0 135 2672025.06
04/08/2008|ARR 62770 0 2609255.06




05/08/2008 [pension 149000 0 2460255.06
08/08/2008|39673 0 540 2460795.06
08/08/2008|39677 0 175 2460970.06
09/08/2008|Funds Transfer Debit 2000 0 2458970.06
09/08/2008|trf ch no 184993 150000 0 2308970.06
11/08/2008|Cash Deposit 0 135 2309105.06
12/08/2008|CASA. Cheque Withdrawal 4000 0 2305105.06
12/08/2008|Batch Data Entry Qutward Clearing 0 560 2305665.06
13/08/2008|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 940 2306605.06
19/08/2008 |Cash Deposit 0 3140 2309745.06
19/08/2008|184997 500 0 2309245.06
19/08/2008|184996 250 0 2308995.06
20/08/2008|bill 363-5 0 135 2309130.06
26/08/2008|gpf arr 0 810|  2309940.06
27/08/2008|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 105 2310045.06
29/08/2008|CASA. Cheque Withdrawal 1000 0 2309045.06
29/08/2008|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 70 2309115.06
29/08/2008|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 70 2309185.06
29/08/2008|salary 0 506485 2815670.06
29/08/2008|ch no.184998 12659 0 2803011.06
01/09/2008|Funds Transfer Debit 100000 0 2703011.06
02/09/2008|pension 152000 0 2551011.06
03/09/2008|CASA. Cheque Withdrawal 4000 0 2547011.06
05/09/2008 |ch no. 39904 9037 0 2537974.06
05/09/2008|Cheque 4000 0 2533974.06
06/09/2008|Arr/Med. 0 675 2534649.06
09/09/2008|Funds Transfer Debit 0 175 2534824.06
09/09/2008|Funds Transfer Debit 0 540 2535364.06
10/09/2008 |Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 560 2535924.06
10/09/2008|ch no 39905 400000 0 2135924.06
15/09/2008 |ch no.39907 250 0 2135674.06
15/09/2008|CASA. Cheque Withdrawal 12000 0 2123674.06
18/09/2008|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 940 2124614.06
18/09/2008|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 105 2124719.06
18/09/2008|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 70 2124789.06
22/09/2008|Cash Deposit 0 135 2124924.06
26/09/2008|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 1350 2126274.06
26/09/2008|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 1385 2127659.06
26/09/2008|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 1350 2129009.06
26/09/2008|CASA. Cheque Withdrawal 4000 0 2125009.06
29/09/2008 |gpf arr ' 0 35 2125044.06
29/09/2008 |gpf arr 0 35 2125079.06
29/09/2008|salary pol 0 506325 2631404.06
30/09/2008|Credit Interest Capitalised 0 35910.47 2667314.53
03/10/2008|ch no 39912 63820 0 2603494.53
03/10/2008|ch no 39911 5000 0 2598494.53
03/10/2008|bill 497 498s 0 140 2598634.53
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07/10/2008|PEN 160000 0 2438634.53
08/10/2008|Cash Deposit 0 135 2438769.53
10/10/2008 |Funds Transfer Debit 0 580 2439349.53
10/10/2008|ch no.39914 250 0 2439099.53
15/10/2008 |Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 560 2439659.53
15/10/2008|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 100000 2539659.53
17/10/2008 |Batch Data Entry Qutward Clearing 0 940 2540599.53
17/10/2008|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 105 2540704.53
24/10/2008|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 70 2540774.53
24/10/2008 |Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 1350 2542124.53
27/10/2008 |salary 0 504965 3047089.53
27/10/2008|arr gpf 0 540 3047625.53
29/10/2008|Funds Transfer Debit 100000 0 2947629.53
30/10/2008|CASA. Cheque Withdrawal 4000 0 2943629.53
31/10/2008|Cheque 2000000 0 943629.53
03/11/2008|Cash Deposit 0 270 943899.53
06/11/2008|Funds Transfer Debit 0 140 944039.53
06/11/2008|Funds Transfer Debit 0 440 944479.53
07/11/2008|By Pension 164000 0 780479.53
07/11/2008|ch no 39921 64350 0 716129.53
08/11/2008|ch ne 39915 200000 0 516129.53
08/11/2008|ch no 39916 8000 0 508129.53
10/11/2008|CASA. Cheque Withdrawal 5000 0 503129.53
14/11/2008|gpf arr 0 675 503804.53
15/11/2008 |Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 940 504744.53
15/11/2008|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 105 504849.53
18/11/2008|arr 0 35 504884.53
19/11/2008|Cash Deposit 0 135 505019.53
20/11/2008|Batch Data Entry Qutward Clearing 0 560 505579.53
24/11/2008|arr gpf 0 945 506524.53
25/11/2008|39923 250 0 506274.53
28/11/2008|Batch Data Entry Qutward Clearing 0 1350 507624.53
28/11/2008|SALARY 0 504624 1012248.53
02/12/2008|arr 38759 0 973489.53
03/12/2008|CASA. Cheque Withdrawal 3000 0 970489.53
03/12/2008|ch no 39926 167000 0 803489.53
05/12/2008|cCash Deposit 0 135 803624.53
11/12/2008|arr 0 135 803759.53
12/12/2008|Funds Transfer Debit 0 140 803899.53
12/12/2008|Funds Transfer Debit 0 440 804339.53
12/12/2008|Funds Transfer Debit 104000 0 700339.53
12/12/2008|Funds Transfer Debit 100000 0 600339.53
12/12/2008|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 1190 601529.53
12/12/2008|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0] 560 602089.53
12/12/2008(39929 4000 0 - 598089.53
15/12/2008|arr gpf 0 675 598764.53
17/12/2008|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 70

598834.53




17/12/2008|Batch Data Entry Outward Clearing 0 70 598904.53
18/12/2008|Batch Data Entry Qutward Clearing 0 105 599009.53
23/12/2008|Batch Data Entry Qutward Clearing 0 1350 600359.53
30/12/2008(25932 250 0 600109.53




A X .8 BANEK 1 1 D
MADHYA MARG, CHANDIGARH [CH]
SCO 139-140-141-142
SECTOR 9C
CHANDIGARH
PIN : 160009

STATEMENT FOR A/C : 3020101001130

MS. PRESIDENT CHANDIGARH POLICE WELFARE FUND (BANK DEP
CHANDIGARH POLICE HEADQUARTER UT

SECTOR 9

CHANDIGARH

PIN : . :
SCHEME CODE: SB-GOVT.ORGANISATIONS {
LOCATION CODE: N1336 \
LIEN AMOUNT: 0.00

OPENING BALANCE :
31-12-2008 FROM DDO- DEC-2008
02-01-2009 BRANCH MANAGER 81
03-01-2009 THE ORIENTAL INSURSANCE 81
07-01-2009 AXIS BANK / REFUND OF SUBSCRIPTION
12-01-2009 BY CASH
14-01-2009 LINE OFFICER,NPL 81
15-01-2009 BY CLG/ZN MICROUT/SET 14
15-01-2009 BY CLG/ZN MICROUT/SET 12
15-01-2009 BY CLG/ZN MICROUT/SET 11
15-01-2009 BY CLG/ZN MICROUT/SET 15
16-01-2009 WELFARE
21-01-2009 RAJINDER KUMAR 3]
22-01-2009 BY CASH
23-01-2009 BY CLG/ZN MICROUT/SET 16
23-01-2009 BY CLG/ZN MICROUT/SET 17
23-01-2009 BY ~LG/ZN MICROUT/SET 18
29-01-2009 LINE OFFICER NPL 8:
29-01-2009 YOURSELF 8:
04-02-2009 DDO
05-02-2009 BY CASH
05-02-2009 BRANCH MANAGER PSCB 8
05-02-2009 BILL 817
06-02-2009 BY CASH
09-02-2009 BY CLG/2ZN MICROUT/SET 6
12-02-2009 PARDEEP

o

12-02-2009 NIRBJIT 8
13-02-2008 BY CLG/ZN MICROUT/SET 48
13-02-2009 AXIS BANK 8

16-02-2009 BY CLG/ZN MICROUTZ2/SET 10

16-02-2009 BY CLG/ZN MICROUT2/SET 12

17-02-2009  KANTA DEVI 8
17-02-2009 VED PAL 8
19-02-2009 BILL 828



1690
2694
522

40

2

20

263

1690

33
R

2

58
49

PAGENO : 1

00.00
40.00
25.00

00.00

50.00

00.00

80.00

00.00

05.00
77.00

50.00

09.00
30.00

538910.00

135.00

1050.00
140.00
440.00

1350.00
810.00

135.00

70.00
560.00
105.00

467702.00
388.00
35.00
118%00
580.00
1350.00
1050.00

82,35

118.00

0.00
538910.00
369910.00
100470.00
48245.00
48380.00
44380.00
45430.00
45570.00
46010.00
47360.00
48170.00
47920.00
48055.00
48125.00
48685.00
48790.00
46790.00
20410.00
488112.00
488500.00
319500.00
319535.00
319653.00
320233.00
316928.00
305151.00
306501.00
306251.00
307301.00
307354.35
301545.35
296615.35
296733.35

302
041
041
302
302
302
302
302
302
302
302
302
302
302
302
302
302
302
302
302
041
302
302
302
041
041
302
302
302
302
041
041
302




19-02-2009 BY CASH

20-02-2009 LINE OFFICER NPL SEC-26 81858
21-02-2008 BY CLG/ZN MICROUT1/SET 2

24-02-2009 BRANCH MANAGER AXIS BANK SEC-8 CHD 81857
25-02-2009 AXIS BANK LTD 81859
26-02-2009 LINE OFFICER NPL,SEC-26 CHD 81860

27-02-2009 BY CLG/ZN MICROUT/SET 32
28-02-2009 DDO

28-02-2009 BRANCH MANAGER PSCB 81861
02-03-2009 BY CASH
02-03-2009 BRANCH MANAGER, AXIS BANK LTD SEC-8 81862

03-03-2009 M/O FEB,2009

05-03-2009 BY CASH

07-03-2009 BY CLG/ZN MICROUT/SET 38
07-03-2009 BY CLG/ZN MICRCUT/SET 39

8000.00
200000.00
26594.00
2000.00

168000.00

4000.00

AXIS BANK MADHYA MARG, CHANDIGARH ([CH]

MS. PRESIDENT CHANDIGARH POLICE WELFARE FUND (BANK DEP
CHANDIGARH POLICE HEADQUARTER UT

SECTOR 9

CHANDIGARH

PIN: 3 =

SCHEME CODE: SBGOS

LOCATION CODE: N1336

118.00

105.00

560.00
150000.00

7500.00

316862.00
118.00
580.00

1500.00

296851.35
288851.35
288956.35
§8956.35
62362.35
60362.35
60922.35
210922.35
41922.35
49422.35
45422.,35
362284.35
362402.35
362982.35
364482.35

Contd Page No 2 ...

BEANCH

PAGENO : 2

CARRY FORWARD BALANCE
10-03-2009 LINE OFFICER NPL 81864
17-03-2009 BY CASH
17-03-2009 BY CASH
18-03-2009 BY CLG/ZN MICROUT/SET 9
18-03-2008 BY CLG/ZN MICROUT/SET 11
18-03-2009 BY CLG/ZN MICROUT/SET 10

20-03-2009 BRANCH MANAGER AXIS3 BANK 81863
20-03-2009 BRANCH MANAGER AXIS BANK 81866
27-03-2009 LINE OFFICER 81868
